
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr

Peoria, IL 61615-5628

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

807 Liberty Drive

Verona, WI 53593

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

Eric Treuden eric.treuden1@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Josh 
Triebenbach joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Michelle Burse

Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.comBlackridge Research & 
consulting

Commercial Recreation 
Specialists

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

mark@forwardelectric.com

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Contract 9551

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Brandon Price

(920) 979-2914

(917) 993-7467

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

Matt Krentz mkrentz@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Donna 
Komassa donna@crs4rec.com

(323) 300-8692

(413) 376-7032

(608) 848-8781

Mark 
Loeffelholz

(770) 849-6459

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us

brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8101

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Forward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

2/13/2025
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7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

W4567 County Road KK

Kaukauna, WI 54130-8795

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956-4756

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Kurt Femrite

Ken Nine

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(715) 359-4042

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355Janel 
Christianson

Matt Lauersdorf

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Brandon 
Bradley quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 

Excavating Inc.

Henry Conklin

Work Plans

matthew.stec@groupnei.com

Eric Johnson

Keea Sainsbury

(920) 725-7000

sasha.apfel@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601Sasha Apfel

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Matthew Stec

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Neenah Foundry

Dylan Milis bids@milisflatwork.comMilis Flatwork (920) 949-1482

nate amble nate@madisoncommerciallandscapes.c
om

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

(608) 271-4800

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100
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508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

525 S 116th St

West Allis, WI 53214-1023

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

1794 Schuster Rd

Oregon, WI 53575-2233

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2625 Research Park Dr

Fitchburg, WI 53711-4908

102 West Service Road Suit 412

Champlain, NY 12919

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320

(608) 845-8900Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

Greg 
Kastenholz jgones@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.com

(408) 676-8941Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress

sandbox (918) 352-6195

Joe Culek

Gokhan Celik gcelik@watersplashnet.comWater Splash Net (800) 936-3430

Jerry Roach

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin Concrete (608) 295-7471

trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Mike Koehler mikek@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

(414) 476-9130

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

150
Katie Stippich

Brad 
Scharfenorth

katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121

brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

2/13/2025


